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SCHOOL HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

2023/2024 Year 
 

 

 CLOSING 
DATE 

RE-OPENING 
DATE 

Summer 2023  Pupils – 
Tuesday 5th 
September 2023 

Autumn Half Term 
2023 

Friday 20th 

October 2023 
Tuesday 31st 
October 2023 

Christmas 2023/24  Friday 22nd 
December 2023 

Tuesday 9th 
January 2024 

Spring Half Term 
2024 

Friday 16th 
February 2024 

Monday 26th 
February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th 
March 2024 

Tuesday 16th April 
2024 

May Day 2024 Friday 3rd May 
2024 

Tuesday 7th May 
2024 

Summer Half Term 
2024 

Friday 24th May 
2024 

Tuesday 4th June 
2024 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23rd 
July 2024 

 

 
 
INSET DAYS:  2023 – 2024 
 

1. Monday 4th September 2023   

2. Monday 30th October 2023 

3. Monday 8th January 2024 

4. Monday 15th April 2024 

5. Monday 3rd June 2024 

 
Where possible these INSET dates will be as published but the school reserves the right to 
change them if necessary. 


